Location

BEACH PATROL
BUILDING

CITY MANAGER

CLERK

COMM

ELECTRONIC SERVICES
EMERGENCY SERVICES

EMERGENCY SERVICESH

ENGR
FINANCE/ACCT
FINANCE/ADMIN
FINANCE/BILLING
FIRE CO

FIRE MARSHAL
HR

IT-OFFICE
IT-STOCK
IT-TRAINING
MAYOR

0ccc
OCPD-ADMIN
OCPD-ADMIN®
OCPD-CID
OCPD-FSU
OCPD-INTEL
OCPD-NARC
OCPD-PATROL
OCPD-RECORDS
OCPD-RECORDSE
OCPD-SERVICES
OCPD-SUBSTATION
OCPD-TRAINING
PLANNING
PURCHASING
PW-ADMIN
PW-AIRPORT
PW-MAINT
PW-SERVICE CENTER
PW-TRANS
PW-WATER
PW-WWATER
REC-ADMIN
REC-GOLF
REC-MAINT
REC-SKATEPARK
REC-TENNIS

RISK

Description
HP Deskjet 895CXI

Ithaca POSJET 1500

IBM 6400 Printer

Sony Digital color printer
HP Deskjet 970CSE

HP CLJ 200 M251nw

HP Color Laserjet 2600N
HP Laserjet M2727nf

HP Laserjet M551xh

IBM 6500-VO05 printer

HP Color Laserjet 3800n
IBM 6500-V15 printer

HP Laserjet 1300N

HP Color Laserjet M551xh
HP CLJ Pro M570dn

HP Laserjet Pro 500 MFP printer
HP Laserjet 5

HP Color Laserjet CP1518ni
HP CLJ 500 printer

HP Color Laserjet 3800dtn
Ricoh MPC5500

HP Designjet 130r

HP Color Laserjet 4700dtn
HP Photosmart 7960
Epson Photo R800
Lexmark 2400 printer
Lexmark 2591N printer
Okidata B4350

Ricoh MP6001

HP Photosmart 7660
Lexmark 2591N printer

HP Deskjet 450CBI

HP Color Laserjet CP5225dn
HP Color Laserjet CP1518ni
HP Deskjet 895CXI

Ithaca 53+ Receipt printer
Gerber Edge FX

HP Laserjet P2035n

HP Laserjet 4100DTN
Epson Stylus Color 740
Ricoh MPC3300

HP Business Inkjet 2600
HP Color Deskjet 895CXI
HP Business Inkjet 2800 DTN
HP Laserjet P3005 printer
HP CLJ Pro M570dn

HP CLJ Enterprise M551n

Device Name

PZPOS
QPRINT
CLERK117

Network
0oC1

0oc1
Network
FINPRT2
Network
TAXPRT
FIRE612
Network
Network
Network

Network
Network
Network
PDC6117
Network

PDCJSchwartzZ
Network
Network

Network
PDS629
Network
Training
Pz154

PW502
AIRPOS
Gerber sign
PW526
Network
15th St
Network
Network
REC852
RECP433
Network
Network
Network

Serial Number
MY8CC190SF
SG003253065
H1406

MYO02F170B7
VNB3B31854
CNGC65C1IM
CNG8C75M02
CNDCG9417D
01PL226
CNJBC09301
01PL143
CNBKJ02664
CNCCF781PO
CNBY9H3RCMP
CN59G2N9GR
USHC059563
CNB0406946
CNDCG7KOCB
SCNLCH12545
V9614900411
MY0O5V08049
JPJLB273279
CN38A2220X
FMIE28426
9W-45494
9P-02396
BB4C023118B0
V6905900981
MY3A73338Z
9P-02420
SSG34T2110P
CNBCC7P2JP
CNAC836253
MY97G1932D
FN001972136
F010505025
CNB9F25228
USBGC00196
A6R1146747
V9414900359
S$G278370S)
SG92R1X2XM
TH6685Z0F2
5$G86304D90
CNB9H4X2ZH
CNDCH2V2SQ

10358

Purchase Date

3/15/1999
5/4/2004
4/11/2006
10/1/2001
9/28/2000
11/24/2014
7/25/2006
8/9/2011
9/15/2014
2/21/2008
11/21/2005
1/30/2008
2/9/2004
7/26/2013
5/11/2015
4/15/2014
1/14/1997
8/12/2010
3/4/2015
1/23/2006

6/25/2010
8/29/2008
1/28/2004

3/21/2003
6/30/2009

6/30/2009
10/8/2003
11/7/2011
7/16/2008
10/4/1999

6/1/1998

3/18/2010
6/21/2001

3/19/2002

12/13/2006
3/19/2008
8/25/2015
4/17/2015



